4L-SFPZXDE
SFP 1000BASE-ZX, 1550nm, SM, DDM, LC Duplex, 120km
Distribuidor Exclusivo
Applications
▪ Compliant with IEEE 802.3ae
1000BASE-ZX
▪ Gigabit Ethernet

Ordering Information
Contact Information
Website: www.4-lan.com
Email: contato@brazilmkt.com.br
Telephone: +55 11 5521-2522
Note
This modules have been tested by 4LAN on equipments like Cisco, Juniper, Dell, HP,
Mikrotik, Huawei, and other brands. The equipment brand must be informed before
shipping the order, so the transceivers are reprogrammed to the corresponding brand.
Part Number Description
4L-SFPTEFG SFP 10/100/1000BASE-T, RJ45, DDM, 100m
4L-SFPT SFP 1000BASE-T, RJ45, DDM, 100m
4L-SFPSXD
SFP 1000BASE-SX, 850nm, MM, DDM, LC Duplex,
300m
4L-SFPLXD
SFP 10GBASE-LX, 1310nm, SM, DDM, LC Duplex,
10Km
4L-SFPEXD
SFP 1000BASE-EX, 1550nm, SM, DDM, LC Duplex,
40Km
4L-SFPZXD
SFP 1000BASE-ZX, 1550nm, SM, DDM, LC Duplex,
80Km
4L-SFPZXDE
SFP 1000BASE-ZXE, 1550nm, SM, DDM, LC Duplex,
120Km
Quick access to other products:
SFP 1G SFP+ 10G XFP 10G QSFP40G SFP28 25G QSFP28 100G DWDM